MAHLE Automatic Filter Series
R8-30W
With internal pressure segment cleaning, rated pressure to 150 psi
Connection Sizes: ANSI 8" to ANSI 20", welded design
1. Features
Powerful, fully automatic filtration
_
Used in general and heavy industry

t = Drain
s = Vent
Z = Clearance required
*1 = Flush pipe
dfdfdfs
All dimensions in inches unless otherwise noted.
Model Number ANSI a b e f g h k m n p r s t u Z
Filter
area
[ft²]
Cap.
[US
gal]
Weight
[lb]
RXN15F08UUF64 8 10 15 20.5 ¾ 41 60.5 32.25 16 12.5 18 ¾ ¼ 1 17.75 71 19.5 46 880
RXN15F10UUF65 10 11 17.75 24.8 ¾ 48.5 66 38 17.5 15 22 ¾ ¼ 1 19.75 81 30 78 1100
RXN15F12UUF65 12 11 17.75 24.8 ¾ 48.5 66 38 17.5 15 22 ¾ ¼ 1 19.75 81 30 78 1100
RXN15F14UUF67 14 12.75 21.75 28 ¾ 54 72 43 22.75 15.75 25.5 1 ½ 1½ 22.75 90.5 41.5 105 1410
RXN15F16UUF66 16 14 23.5 32 ¾ 60 78 46 24.75 19 29.5 1 ½ 1½ 24.5 96.5 57.5 177 2645
RXN15F20UUF66 20 14 23.5 32 ¾ 60 85 46 24.75 22.75 29.5 1 ½ 1½ 30 104 57.5 211 3090
Due to our continuing program of product improvement, dimensions are for reference only and subject to change without notice. Dimensions
are approximate values and not intended for piping specifications.
MAHLE R8-30W Automatic Filter 4
5. Design and application

the wire cloth and the seals as well.
MAHLE R8-30W Automatic Filter 5
6. Type number key
Type number key with selection example for MAHLE R8-30W Automatic Filter ANSI 8" to ANSI 20"
Main product group
R Automatic filter
Series
X Weld design
Code
C ASME Code housing
N Non code housing
Pressure rating
15 150 psi standard pressure rating
Connection style
F Flanged (RFSO)
N FNPT
W Flanged (RFWN)
Inlet / Outlet nominal size
8 8 inch
10 10 inch
12 12 inch
14 14 inch
16 16 inch
20 20 inch
Housing material
U 316 stainless steel
C Carbon steel
Nozzle material
U 316 stainless steel
B Bronze
Insert (element) size
F64
F65
F66
F67
Drawing number
Designated drawing number for specials or customization
R X C 15 F 8 U U F64 -XXXX
-
MAHLE R8-30W Automatic Filter 6
MAHLE Industrial Filtration USA, Inc.
428 North Elm, P.O Box 678
Nowata; OK 74048 USA
Phone +1 800-259-2204